RENEWI PLC

RENEWI| PLC
ISIN: GBOOBNR4T868

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:09

Price
8.26 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.98% (0.08)

GBOOBNR4T868

SKS

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Utilities
Stock

663 EUR
FTSE 100

8.20 EUR (268)
8.28 EUR (430)
8.20 EUR

8.26 EUR

8.20 EUR

8.18 EUR
8.222688 EUR
39,749
326,844.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BNR4T868&ID_NOTATION=281034374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0d7e835fc6a6bec449fc2ab2d57dc01dc9169e4a6c5712583254a1f4c9233ae&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87337fb31e9f60d48&time=1720999069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f50a87ad6dcd3295f9b6f70f9bd0783d4e335ff2d8b286f1aa96a6a936636ed8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee7f5dfb4a380ffbd&time=1720999069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfcf85c488161babbfd1c11b1586546b49bb65822457d1d126b3a59598b3a7c9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aae4c4597b98f6d70&time=1720999069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e03fadca8f8155a6836ee242c6543f7e7e7c0b78bd99bef6b134484aed791eb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90c3c7de012683ea4&time=1720999069&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8178b8783c855349077b25499a76d37e77b5cec3e0855ea4b92a7d71593cfc9a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff894da3877ec7907&time=1720999069&tool=RSC

RENEWI PLC

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:09

Price
8.26 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.98% (0.08)

ISIN GBOOBNR4T868
Symbol SKS
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 663 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 8.20 EUR (268)
Ask (Ask size) 8.28 EUR (430)
Open 8.20 EUR
High 8.26 EUR
Low 8.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.18 EUR
VWAP 8.222688 EUR
Volume (pcs) 39,749
Trading volume 326,844.00
Number of trades 132
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +6.86% +37.21% +21.11%
Perf (abs.) +0.53  +2.24 +1.44
Beta 1.13 1.18 0.99

Volatility  24.94 45.16 38.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 8.24 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:26 8.12 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:29 8.14 EUR
12

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 698.00 GBp

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 8.14 EUR

8.30 EUR (2024/06/20
6.35 EUR (2024/03/04
8.68 EUR (2023/10/11
5.30 EUR (2023/08/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

43.98

0.00

8.19 EUR (48,340
8.01 EUR (66,214
7.22 EUR (68,718

)
)
)
6.98 EUR (65,603)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

12

69
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281034374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317395652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222960348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244980169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244980168

RENEWI PLC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/04/
03

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

17:34 7.50 USD

17:35 8.26 EUR

19:32 8.07 EUR

21:33 8.19 EUR

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00

132

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353264075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414407047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=68849834

RENEWI PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

I'E@I

Contact Details
RENEWI PLC

Enigma, Wavendon Business Park, Ortensia
Drive - MK17 8LX Milton Keynes

Telefon: +44-1908-650650

Fax: +44-1908-650651
E-mail: info@renewi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Otto Frank de
Bont

Anne Metz
Ans Verlooy
Bruno Bruins
Kirsten

Yperman
Patrick Deprez

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bernardus
Verwaayen

Allard Castelein

Luc Sterckx

Annemieke den
Otter

Jolande C. M.
Sap

Katleen
Vandeweyer

Neil John Hartley

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@renewi.com
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